Architectural Products & Manufacturing, Inc. 708.339.4782
Locking Ladder Pull
custom
architectural
products and
services for
the glazing
industry

ILCO
7075
Order Example:
Satin Stainless Steel US32D
Polished Stainless Steel US32
Satin Brass US4 Bellacoat™
Polished Brass US3 Bellacoat™
Oil Rubbed Bronze US10BE Bellacoat™
Available Finishes:
Suffix Description
HHLD Half Height, Locks Down
HHLU Half Height, Locks Up
FHLD Full Height, Locks Down
FHLU Full Height, Locks Up
FHUD Full Height, Locks Up and Down
BLLP125 Standard
LBLLP125 L-Configuration
LWBLLP125 Leather Wrap
t �All Bella Locking Ladder Pulls can be mounted on metal, as well as wood doors (specify
thickness).
t �Bella Locking Ladder Pulls will accommodate most LCF and SCF IC cores, however some
may require custom machining.
t �Custom strikes and stops can be fabricated per your request.
t �Bella Locking Ladder Pulls are available in 2-tone (US32/US32D) finishes, as well as a wide
array of powder coat finishes.
Leather Finish Standard
color Selections:
Upholstery Leather
Other Upholstery Leather color
options available on request, as
well as Architect Specified Leather.
Dark Brown Black
The Bella Difference . . .
For more than three decades our associates have been producing some of the finest
architectural hardware products in the industry.  Our engineers and artisans have been
schooled in the tradition of the old world craftsman who preceded them.  Craftsman
who lived and died by words like Quality, Value, Service and Integrity. Craftsman
with a unique respect for fine materials and the machines that form them but who also
understood that quality results not from tools alone but from the skilled hands that use
them.  People who put the pride in “made in the USA.”
At Bella old world craftsmanship and today’s advanced technologies combine to create
truly exquisite entry and display products.  Come experience the Bella difference.
simply beautiful
Locking Ladder Pull
 Bella Architectural Products & Manufacturing, Inc.
16910 South Lathrop Avenue
Harvey, IL  60426
P: 708.339.4782
F: 708.339.9782
© 2016 Bella Architectural Products & Mfg., Inc.
Proudly Made in
the U.S.A.